XXX GRAN PREMIO SAN ANTONIO

Organiza.: C.C. VALLE DE MENA
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VILLASANA DE MENA-VILLASANA DE MENA 130.7-Kins  Media..: 33,215-K/h

1? 63 DURAN, Arkaitz ESP AZYSA-TELCOM COMWOR 300:28
2126 RUILZ, Javier ESP LIZARTE 302:35 a 0L
¥ 146 ELORRIAGA, Unai ESP INDEPEMINENTIE 302:35 a 0007
4 6h  VALLEIO, Kepa Esp ALY SA-TELCOM CONOR 30235 @ Ol
0130 GONZALEZ. Miguel Esp 5 DIPUTACION DE AVILA 30235 a0 0107
& 1% JIMENEZ. Carlos Amon E5P % CAlA RURAL 30235 a4 007
i 73 EIZAGIRRE. Jon ESP 5 BIELAN-KIROLG] 302:35 a 0107
L 16 IHLENFELIYT. Stefan F5A VELCHFUTUER 30235 a4 0107
9T INSALSTL Jon Ander ESP 5 BIDELAN-KIROLGI 3:002:35 a 0107
e 132 RUBIO. Dicgo 5P 5 IPLTACIHIN DE AVILA 3235 o 0107
1" 71 ANTON. Markel [P BIDELAN-KIROLGI I35 a0 01:07
12 39 ABASOLO, Borja [:5P ALY EASTELCOM CONOR 30235 a0 0107
13 6 POLIDURA, Miguel A ESP CILTYAL DE OVIEDOD 30235 a 0107
147 I PEREZ, Walter ARG SEL, ARGENTINA J23F a QLY
15 96 SUARLEY. Isaac B INDEPENDIENTL L0235 a0y
16" 106 SANCHEZ, Cristobal ESP & SEGURCHS BILITAC 30235 a 00
17 115 DIAL, Imanol ESP = SEGURCS BILBEACY 30235 a (AR
18 139 BUTTO. Federico T FRIOJULIMAR 30235 a (AT
19% 02 GONZALLEZ, Adrian ESP 5 IBAIGAME-OPEL 30235 a0 007
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Pio. Dor. Nac-Codigo Uci Nombre Cat  Equipo
1" 65 ESPI9860519 DURAN, Arkaitz ALY SA-TELCO'M CONOR 03:00:28
27 126 ESPI9791102 RUILZ, Javier LIZARTE a 01:07
3 146 ESP19800622 ELORRIAGA., Unai CLESPA-EUSKADI a 01:07
4* 60 ESPI9820922 VALLEJD, Kepa AZYSA-TELCOM CONOR a  01:07
5% 130 ESP19901029 GONZALEY, Miguel DIPUTACION DE AVILA a 01:07
67 18 ESPI9920202 JIMENEZ., Carlos Anton Cala RURAL a 0107
775 ESP19920129  EIZAGIRRE, Jon BIDELAN-KIROLGI a 0507
8 16 RSAI9890608 IHLENFELDT, Stefan VELO FUTUR il 01:07
g 77 ESPI9921213  INSAUSTI, Jon Ander BIDELAN-KIROLGI o 01:07
10° 132 ESPI9910613  RUBILO, Diego DIPUTACION DE AVILA a 0107
11* 73 ESPI9890527  ANTON, Markel BIDELAN-KIROLGI a 0107
2% 59 ESPI9881101 ABASOLO, Borja AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR a 01:07
137 6 ESPI9RR0929  POLIDURA, Miguel A, ClUDAD DE OVIEDO a 0107
14*° 1 ARGI9750131 PEREZ. Walter SEL. ARGENTINA a 0107
15 96 ESPI9790729 SUAREZ, Isaac BIO RACER-BH a  01:07
16" 106 ESPI9900330  SANCHEZ, Cristobal SEGUROS BILBAO a 01:07
17* 115 ESPI9930202 DIAZ, [manol SEGUROS BILBAO a 0107
18° 139 ITAI19860104 BUTTO, Federico FRIO JULIMAR 4 007
19° 102 ESPI9920913 GONZALEZ, Adrian IBAIGANE-OPEL a 007
20° 74 ESPI9910812  ODRIOZOLA, lon BIDELAMN-KIROLGI 4 007
21° 120 ARGI9880920 GOMEZ, Victor Gabri GOMUR-CANTABRIA a 0507
22° 112 ESP19930321 GANDIA, Alexis SEGUROS BILBAD a 007
23" 87 ESPI9930314 GARCIA, Adrian CONS, PALLING a 01:07
247 47 ARGIY930901  RODRIGUREZ. Mariano KOPLAD-LNIZ a 0107
25" BB ESPI9A40930 LORENZANA, Rafael CONS, PAULINO a 01:07
250 48 CRoioenng24 VILLALQODBOS, Roman ROPMLAD-LRIZ i Q07
29 122 ESPI9920131 NUNO, lsrael GOMUR-CANTABRIA a 0107
28% 62 WEDI9S70424  TERPSTRA. Mike AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR a 01:07
29° 127 ESP19900225 ALONSO, Jorge DIPUTACION DE AVILA d4 01:07
30° 72 ESPI9891005 DEL, Joseba BIDELAN-KIROLGI a 01:07
317 31 ESPI9930411 LABALA, Josu REYMNO DE NAVARRA a OL:07
320 83 CHN9730903  GARRIDO, Gonzalo SEL. CHILE a 0107
33® 5 ARGI9900327  GIL, Tomas SEL. ARGENTINA a 0107
34* 63 NEDI9900114 KLAVER, Pim AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR a 0107
35 129 ESP19900603  RODRIGUEZ, Ivan DIPUTACION DE AVILA 4 01:07
36 81 ESP19930603  LASTRA, Jonathan HIRUMET-TALDEA a 0107
37" 150 ESPI19860101 SAENZ, Daniel HOSTAL LA TORRE a 0507
38° 70 ESPI9810510  DUENAS, Moieses SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ a 0507
39* 138 ESPI990I010 GALLEGO, Marcos FRIO JULIMAR a 01:07
40 123 ESP19930626  TIRILONTE, Diego GOMUR-CANTABRIA a 0107
41 98 ESPI19780320  HIERRO, Alberto ABANDO HEROS a  01:07
42 |44 ESPI9880917 GUTIERREZ, Mario C.AL a 01:07
43% 40 ESPI19910417 CUEDA, lfigo KOPLAD-UNIZ a 01:07
44 f4 HOLI9840324  KNEPPERS, Paul Hendrik AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR a 01:07
457 125 ESPI98R1006  FERMNANDEZ, Higinio LIZARTE a 01:07
46 30 ESPI19911109 MARTINEZ, Raul REYNO DE NAVARRA a Q1:07
47° 119 ESPI9931114  GARCIA, [smael GOMUR-CANTABRIA a 01:07
48° 49 ESP19920704 GUTIERREZ. Angel RECAMBIOS CALLEJO a  01:07
49¢ 70 ESPI9820828 BOLIVAR, Asier AlALA S.C. a  01:07
50° 111 ESPI19921021 FERNANDEY, Egoiiz SEGUROS BILBAO 4 01:07
517 100 ESPI1992()329 BARRENETXEA., Ander IBAIGANE-OPEL a 01:07
52 110 ESP19921023 CORRAL. Eneko SEGUROS BILBAO a 01:07
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RSA 19830203
ESP19900228
ESPI9320629
CHI19890424
ESP19840902
ESPI9920218
ESP19891228
ESP19900305
CHI19850515
ESPI9931115
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ESP19920727
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ESPI9930208
ARGI19910125
ESP19840801
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RSA 19910202
ESPI9EO0STO
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ESP19910704
CHIT9910210
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ESP19900531

ESP19930921

ESP19820703
ESP19880215
ESP19890614
ESPI9911208
ESP19830807
ESPI9890309
ESP19890420

ARGIUETOI31
ESP19891004

ESPI98T71021

ESPI9ROOE30
CUBI9910618
ESP19930403

ESP19820813

ESP19910529

RSA19920717
ESP19930702
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Pag Eta.: 2

Mombre Cat

KILPATRICK, Dustin
PEREZ, David
MENDEZY, Roberto
MURGA, Vicente
FERNANDEZ, Asier
ANGULO, Antonio
MILIRA, Carlos
GARCIA, Eneko
ALARCON, Pablo AL
KAREAGA, Jon Mikel
MIGUELEZ, Javier Angel
LAFUENTE. Imanaol
LEANIZBARRUTIA, Tban
GOMEZ. liiigo
ARRIBAS, Algjandro
CORTES, Unai
SIVORILL Ariel

LANA, Guillermo
[RACLAGOITI, Oier
RUITZ, Daniel
ALVAREZ, Alejandro
PORTILLO, Xahier
SARDA, Javier
FOURIE, James
PLAZAQLA, Ander
VAN ZY L. Johann A,
RODRIGLEZ, Diego
CASTELLANO, Luis Javier
SALAS, Thai
BURMANN, Wolfgang
DUENAS, Hector
HERMNAMNDEZ, Dario
BENITO, Miguel Angel
PEMA, Jon

LRSUA, Gorka
SANCHO, Asier
TXOPEREMA, Befiat
MURGOITIO, Egpitz
SAM, Jesus
IBARGUREN, Antton
PEREZ, lgnacio
MAMNSILLA. Luis Adrian
SALMERON, Manuel
GONZALEZ, David
YVALDESPING, Eddy
UCHA, Jacobo

DIEZ, Jose Al

LOPEY, Ruben
GROBBELAAR, Victor
GALARRETA, David
JURADO, Marcos

Equipo

VELO FUTUR

FRIC JULIMAR
DIPUTACION DE AVILA
SEL. CHILE

C.C. VIGUES
AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
HOSTAL LA TORRE
LIZARTE

SEL. CHILE
IBAIGANE-QPEL

CONS. PAULINO
REYNO DE NAVARRA
CESPA-EUSKADI

BIO RACER-BH

CAJA MAR-COSENTING
IBAIGANE-OPEL
AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
GSC BLAGNAC
BIDELAN-KIROLGI
C.CVIGUES
GOMUR-CANTABRIA
IBAIGANE-OPEL
LUYMA G.D.

YELO FUTUR
KOPLAD-UNIZ

CAJA RURAL

FRIO JULIMAR

CONS. PAULINO

CAlA RURAL

SEL. CHILE
SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ
CAJA RURAL

CAJA RURAL

HOSTAL LA TORRE
AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
LIZARTE
BIDELAN-KIROLGI
HIRUMET-TALDEA
CONS. PAULINO

CAJA RURAL
AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
CONS. PAULINO

CONS. PAULINO

CONS. PAULINO

CAJA RURAL

CAJA RURAL
BIKEZONA.COM
DIPUTACION DE AVILA
VELO FUTUR
SEGUROS BILBAG
SEGUROS BILBAO
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19 65 DURAN, Arkaitz ESP AZYSA-TELCO'™M CONOR

2* 126 RUIZ, Javier ESP LIZARTE

3" 146 ELORRIAGA, Unai ESP INDEPENDIENTE

4 60 VALLEIO, Kepa ESP AZYSA-TELCO'™ CONOR
57 130 GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP  DIPUTACION DE AVILA
6° 18 HMENWEZ, Carlos Anton  ESP  CAJA RURAL

7% 75 EIZAGIRRE, Jon ESP BIDELAN-KIROLGI]

g% 16 [HLENFELDT. Stefan RSA VELOFUTUR
9 77 INSAUSTIL Jon Ander ESP  BIDELAN-KIROLGI

[g® 132 RUBIO, Diego ESP  DIPUTACION DE AVILA
1" 73 ANTOM, Markel ESP  BIDELAN-KIROLGI

12 539 ABASOLO, Borja ESP  AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
13 & POLIDURA, Miguel A, ESF  CIUDAD DE OVIEDO

14° | PEREZ, Walter ARG SEL. ARGENTINA

15 96 SUAREZ, lsaac ESP  INDEPENDIENTE

MONTANA DE LA ETAPA

-ALTO EL CAREL -Km.: 41,70 3*-Cat
1”64 KNEPPERS, Paul Hendrik HOL AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
27 B0 MURGOITIO, Egoitz ESP HIRUMET-TALDEA

3% 23 SALAS, Ibai ESP  CAJA RURAL

-ALTO EL CAREL -Km.: 72,00 3"-Cat
1 68 PEREZ, Ignacio ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
22 od GONZALEZ, David ESP CONS. PAULINO

37 34 BURMANN, Wolfgang CH1 SEL. CHILE

-ALTO EL CAREL -Km.: 102,200 3"-Cat

1 65 DURAN, Arkaitz ESP  AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
2 68 PEREZ, Ignacio ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
3* 67 SIVORIL Ariel ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR

METAS VOLANTES DE LA ETAPA

“BARKASA -Km.: 10,00
1% 25 IBARGUREN, Antton ESP CAJA RURAL
2* 51 LANA, Guillermo ESP INDEPENDIENTE
3 18 JIMENEZ, Carlos Anton ESP CAJA RURAL

-VILLASANA DE MENA -Km.: 27,60
[* 2 AGOSTINL Mauro ARG SEL. ARGENTINA
2 B0 MURGOITIO, Egoitz ESP HIRUMET-TALDEA
3* 64 KNEPPERS, Paul Hendrik HOL AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
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-LEZANA -Km.: 34,30
I 23 SALAS, lbai
2 B0 MURGOITIO, Egoitz
3* 2 AGOSTINI Mauro

-VILLASANA DE MENA -Km.:

[* 106 SANCHEZ, Cristobal
2 34 ALCUAZ, Xabier
3* a8 PEREZ, Ignacio

-EL PRADO -Km.: 59,60
1 68 PEREZ, Ignacio
2* 94 GONZALEZ, David
3* 144 GUTIERREZ, Mario

-RIBOTA -Km.: 78,00

1° 54 BURMANN, Wolfgang
2° 37 PENA, Jon

3° 94 GONZALEZ, David

-VILLASANA DE MENA -Km.:

1" 108 JURADO., Marcos
27 68 PEREZ lgnacio
37 94 GONZALEZ, David

-VILLASANA DE MENA -Km.:

17 635 DURAN, Arkaitz
2* 68 PEREZ, lgnacic
3® 144 GUTIERREZ, Mario

SOPENANG -Km.: 122,10
1 65 DURAN, Arkaitz
2* 68 PEREZ, lgnacio
3 94 GONZALEZ, David

ESP  CAlA RURAL
ESP HIRUMET-TALDEA
ARG SEL, ARGENTINA

56,00

ESP  SEGUROS BILBAO

ESP REYNO DE NAVARRA
ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR

ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
ESP  CONS. PAULINO
ESP  INDEPENDIENTE

CHI SEL. CHILE
ESP HOSTAL LA TORRE
ESP  CONS. PAULING

85,10

ESPF  SEGUROS BILBAO

ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
ESP CONS. PAULINO

116,50

ESP AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
ESP  INDEPEMDIENTE

ESP  AZYSA-TELCOM CONOR
ARG AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR
ESP  CONS. PAULINO

3-Pun
2-Pun
1-Pun

3-Pun
2-Pun
[-Pun

3-Pun
2=-Pun
1-Pun

3-Pun
2-Pun

[-Pun

3-Pun
2-Pun
1-Pun

3-Pun
2-Pun
[ -Pun

3-Pun
2-Pun
1-Pun



GENERAL SUB-23

]D
20

30

4'.1
Sﬂ
ﬁﬂ
':fﬁl
SO

130
18
75
77

132

106

115

102

GONZALEZ, Miguel
JIMEMEZ, Carlos Antan
EIZAGIRRE, Jon
INSAUSTIL, Jon Ander
RUBIO, DHego
SANCHEZ, Cristobal
DIAZ, Imanol
GONZALEZ, Adrian

GENERAL MONTANA

| [
21}
31}
_44}
S{P
GD
?’L‘l
EI}

GENERAL METAS VOLANTES

68
65
4
80
94
67
23
54

PEREZ, Ignacio

DURAN, Arkaitz
KNEPPERS, Paul Hendrik
MURGOITIO, Egoitz
GONZALEZ, David
SIVORI, Ariel

SALAS, [bai
BURMANN, Walfzang

lll\
20

0
.l

4@
50
6'}
'Tl}
El.'l

68
63
G4
80
106
23

34
23

PEREZ, lgnacio
DURAN, Arkaitz
GONZALEZ, David
MURGOITIO, Egoitz
SAMNCHEZ, Cristobal
SALAS, [bai
BURMANN, Wolfzang
IBARGUREN, Antton

ESP
ESP
Esp
ESP
EsP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ARG
ESP
HOL
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
CHI

ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI
ESP

DIPUTACION DE AVILA
CAala RURAL
BIDELAN-KIROLGI
BIDELAN-KIROLGI
DIPUTACION DE AVILA
SEGUROS BILBAO
SEGUROS BILBAOG
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CAJA RURAL

SEL. CHILE

AZYSA-TELCO'™M CONOR
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SEGUROS BILBAO

CAJA RURAL

SEL. CHILE

CAJA RURAL

]

03:02:35

o oo oo

5-Pun
3-Pun
3-Pun
2=Pun
2-Pun
1-Pun
1-Pun
1-Pun

10-Pun
f=Pun
5-Pun
4-Pun
3-Pun
3-Pun
J=Pun
J=Pun



EQUIPOS DE LA ETAPA
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AZYSA-TELCO'M CONOR ALY
BIDELAN-KIROLGI BID
DIPUTACION DE AVILA AV
SEGUROS BILBAO BIL
INDEPENDIENTE IND
GOMUR-CANTABRIA GOM
KOPLAD-UNIZ KOP
LIZARTE L1Z
FRIO JULIMAR JUL
CONS. PAULINO PAU
IBAIGANE-OPEL IBA
VELO FUTUR VEL
REYNO DE NAVARRA REY
SEL. CHILE CHI
CAJA RURAL CAlJ
HOS

HOSTAL LA TORRE

09:06:38
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
090745
09:07:45
09:07:45
00:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45
09:07:45

== T T - =T - < - - R - R -~ - - - =

o

01:07
01:07
01:07
0107
01:07
01:07
0107
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
0107
0107



